VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Fund Sources:

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-22

Cooperative Extension and Agricultural Research Services

Higher Education Operating

item C-22 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2025 Second Year - FY2026		
Improvements: Renovate Wilder Cooperative Extension Building (18711)	\$5,875,000	\$0	
Fund Sources:			

\$0

\$5,875,000